

Matthew G. Bevin Governor

K. Gail Russell, Acting Secretary Public Protection Cabinet Kentucky Real Estate Authority 656 Chamberlin Ave. Suite B Frankfort, Kentucky 40601 Office (502)567-7760 Fax (502) 564-1538 www.krec.ky.gov Authority Boards
Kentucky Real Estate Commission
Kentucky Real Estate Appraisers Board
Kentucky Board of Auctioneers
Kentucky Board of Home Inspectors

SPECIAL MEETING

KENTUCKY REAL ESTATE COMMISSION MEETING AGENDA

DATE: December 6, 2018 TIME: 8:00 AM LOCATION: 656 Chamberlin Avenue, Suite B Frankfort, Kentucky 40601

1. Call to Order and Guest Welcome Lois Ann Disponett

2. Roll Call Lois Ann Disponett

3. Regulatory Review Discussion

Full Commission

- Review of current regulations in 201 KAR Chapter 11 and proposed restructuring
- 201 KAR 11:105, Advertising
- 201 KAR 11:011, Definitions
- 201 KAR 11:121, Professional Standards
- 201 KAR 11:170, Education Providers
- 201 KAR 11:190, Complaints and Discipline
- 201 KAR 11:210, Licensing
- 201 KAR 11:220, Insurance
- 201 KAR 11:461, Repealer
- Report on Timeshares
- Review of Forms

4. Open Forum – Public Comments

Lois Ann Disponett

5. Meeting Adjournment

Lois Ann Disponett

Next Commission Meeting

Regular Monthly Meeting Thursday, December 13, 2018 at 9:00 a.m.